

Civ DJ 955/23

PRATIMA DEVI Vs. VEENA KUMARI AND ANR

24.11.2023

Present: Ld proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Ld proxy counsel is seeking passover for appearance of ld
main counsel.

Be put up at 11:30 am.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
24.11.2023

At 11:30 am

Present: None for plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on **01.12.2023**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
24.11.2023